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3-Flute Ball End Mills for 5-axis machining
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01 012 02 15° 6 | 50  6,330.00 0.3 036 06 15° 6 50  3,550.00
015 018 03 15° 6 50  5,420.00 05 06 1 15° 6 50  3,360.00
02 024 04 15° 6 | 50  3,940.00 075 09 15 15° 6 50  3,870.00
025 03 05 15° 6 50  3,750.00 1 12 2 15° 6 50  3,040.00
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Recommended Cutting Condition

STAVAX-SKD11( ~60HRC) SKH51-HAP40( ~65HRC) SKH57-HAP72( ~70HRC)
ap mm mm mm/min  min” ap mm mm mm/min  min” ap mm mm mm/min min”

0.1 0.005~0.007 0.005 400 40,000 0.003~0.0050.003 300 40,0000.003~0.0050.003 220 40,000
0.15 0.005~0.007 0.007 450 40,0000.003~0.0050.005 400 40,0000.003~0.0050.005 270 40,000
02 002 ~0.03 0.03 1,100 40,0000.008~0.012 0.02 850 40,000 0.008 ~0.012 0.02 650 35,000
025 0.02 ~0.03 0.03 1,300 40,0000.01 ~0.0150.02 1,000 35,0000.01 ~0.0150.02 700 30,000
0.3 0.03 ~0.0450.06 1,500 40,0000.02 ~0.03 0.05 1,100 30,0000.02 ~0.03 0.05 800 25,000
05 01 ~0.15 0.2 3,000 30,0000.08 ~0.12 0.1 2,000 25,0000.05 ~0.0750.1 1,500 20,000
0.75 0.1 ~0.15 03 | 3,800 30,0000.1 ~0.15 0.2 3,000 25,0000.06 ~0.09 0.2 2,200 20,000
1 02 ~03 05 3800 25000015 ~022 03 3,000 20,00001 ~0.15 0.3 2,200 16,000
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